
Permit # Permit Type Status Subdivision Total Fees Project 

Cost

20250386 H.C. HUBER 

47-4

0

20250378 H.C. HUBER 

37-7

0

20250358 0

20250348 H.C. HUBER 

37-9

0

20250315 Lexington 

Place Section 

IX

0

20250294 H.C. HUBER 

37-5

0

20250155 0

20250055 H.C. HUBER 

30-5

0

20250430 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

THE RESERVE 

AT THE 

FAIRWAYS

0

20250395 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

$30.00 0

20250391 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

37-7

$30.00 0

20250387 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

EVERGREEN 

WOODS, SEC. 

3

$30.00 0

20250385 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

H.C. HUBER 

59-12

$30.00 0

20250382 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open H.C. HUBER 

59-11

$30.00 0

Permits Issued 2025

5626 

CAMERFORD DR 
7408 MARINGO 

DR 
6800 

7122 CAYUGA CT 

7117 Gulf Stream 

Place

                                 1/1/2025 - 12/31/2025

Parcel Address

Group: 

Group: Accessory Building, Residential or Commercial

7301 SHULL RD 

8807 

TAYLORSVILLE 

RD 

7408 TREON PL 

6835 

DEERGREEN CT 

6478 HIGHBURY 

RD 
4169 POWELL RD 

5759 RESIK DR 

Group Total: 8

6081 GREEN 

KNOLLS DR 

8449 EAGLE 

PASS DR 



20250367 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS- SECT 

13 PH 1

$30.00 0

20250366 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

59-1

$30.00 0

20250365 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

EVERGREEN 

WOODS, SEC. 

3

$30.00 0

20250354 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

LEXINGTON 

PLACE, SEC. 6

$30.00 0

20250352 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

30-4

$30.00 0

20250351 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

37-2

$30.00 0

20250350 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

40-1

$30.00 0

20250349 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

60-13

$30.00 0

20250347 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

LEXINGTON 

PLACE, SEC. 6

$30.00 0

20250344 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

LEXINGTON 

PLACE, SEC. 5

$30.00 0

20250340 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/PHVA

$30.00 0

20250339 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

58-2

$30.00 0

6491 EMERALD 

DOWNS PLACE 

4836 NELAPARK 

DR 

7021 CLAYBECK 

DR 

7627 

BLACKSHEAR DR 

8720 CRENSHAW 

LN 

5040 

DAYFLOWER 

DRIVE 

8283 CHIPSTONE 

CT 

6838 

EVERGREEN 

CIRCLE 

3200 RIVER 

DOWNS COURT

4479 PIMLICO PL 

3481 

ARROWWOOD ST

8881 SWINGING 

GATE DR 



20250336 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

60-1

$30.00 0

20250335 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

H.C. HUBER 

52-8

$30.00 0

20250334 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open H.C. HUBER 

30-4

$30.00 0

20250328 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

59-7B

$30.00 0

20250308 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

$30.00 0

20250304 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

H.C. HUBER 

60-2

$30.00 0

20250302 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

CALLAMERER 

FARMS

$30.00 0

20250295 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

ANETTA SUE 

MEADOWS, 

SEC 1

$30.00 0

20250292 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

37-9

$30.00 0

20250286 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

59-4

$30.00 0

20250284 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

H.C. HUBER 

60-10

$30.00 0

20250283 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Carriage Trails 

Section 2 

Phase V

$30.00 0

4830 BAYVIEW 

CT 

5205 PEPPER DR 

8438 

TROWBRIDGE 

WAY 

7615 

CHAMBERSBURG 

RD 

6835 DEER 

RIDGE DR 

8679 DEER BEND 

DR 

4315 Forestedge 

Street

7851 

WEDGEMERE 

CIRCLE 

6370 

CHARLOTTE CT 

7136 CRONK DR 

6565 LOBLOLLY 

DR 

8906 DEER 

VALLEY DR 



20250281 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS - SEC. 

12/3

$30.00 0

20250278 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open H.C. HUBER 

30-1

$30.00 0

20250276 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open N.J. DIX $30.00 0

20250275 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

H.C. HUBER 

37-3

$30.00 0

20250271 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

59-2

$30.00 0

20250270 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Lexington 

Place Section 7

$30.00 0

20250269 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

GIRARD $30.00 0

20250267 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

$30.00 0

20250266 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Carriage Trails 

Section VI 

Phase II

$30.00 0

20250254 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

52-9

$30.00 0

20250249 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

STONEYCREEK

, SEC. 2

$30.00 0

20250244 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open H.C. HUBER 

37-1

$30.00 0

5098 

MEADOWVIEW 

ST 

4417 LAMBETH 

DR 

5640 

BELLEFONTAINE 

RD 

6620 ROSEBURY 

DR 

4950 

LARCHVIEW DR 

6375 MARBURY 

CT 

6540 INNSDALE 

PL 

6177 PINE POINT 

PL 

4370 Saratoga 

Place

7561 WALMAC 

ST 

9235 ADAMS RD 

5064 Catalpa 

Drive



20250240 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open Lexington 

Place Section 7

$30.00 0

20250226 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

58-9

$30.00 0

20250219 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Carriage Trails 

Section 6 

Phase VII

$30.00 0

20250215 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

32-2G

$30.00 0

20250209 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

$30.00 0

20250207 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Callamere 

Farms Section 

6

$30.00 0

20250203 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

32-2F

$30.00 0

20250200 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Carriage Trails 

Section 7 

Phase V

$30.00 0

20250198 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

37-7

$30.00 0

20250185 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

REVERB 0

20250161 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Carriage Trails 

Section 6 

Phase VII

$30.00 0

20250160 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

53-2

$30.00 0

1039 Colonial 

Way

5909 

WAYNEGATE RD 

3472 Arrowwood 

Street

7409 TREON PL 

6709 EXECUTIVE 

BLVD

9019 Lakeside

7877 RUSTIC 

WOODS DR 

7191 Honeylocust 

Street

4401 PALETZ CT 

9517 ADAMS RD 

7733 Callamere 

Farms Driveive

5201 PITCAIRN 

RD 



20250159 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Lexington 

Place Section 

IX

$30.00 0

20250157 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

60-13

$30.00 0

20250154 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

37-3

$30.00 0

20250153 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

53-9

$30.00 0

20250151 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

30-4

$30.00 0

20250150 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

$30.00 0

20250149 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

37-10

$30.00 0

20250145 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

$30.00 0

20250142 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

$30.00 0

20250133 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

63

$30.00 0

20250132 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Pending H.C. HUBER 

39-1

$30.00 0

20250125 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

52-3

$30.00 0

6981 FISHBURG 

RD 

7494 CEDAR 

KNOLLS DR 

7459 

BELLEFONTAINE 

RD 

6795 FISHBURG 

RD 

6860 TABBY DR 

6303 Derby Place

8731 CRENSHAW 

LN 

6210 ALTER RD 

7905 

THISTLEWOOD 

CT 

4818 NELAPARK 

DR 

6433 

HARSHMANVILLE 

RD 

6740 

LOCUSTVIEW DR 



20250124 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

53-4

$30.00 0

20250120 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

47-2

$30.00 0

20250119 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

H.C. HUBER 

30-4

$30.00 0

20250107 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

THE OAKS OF 

HH, SEC. 1

$30.00 0

20250098 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Closed - 

Expired or 

Withdrawn

H.C. HUBER 

32-2F

$30.00 0

20250096 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Windbrooke 

Section 3 

Phase I

$30.00 0

20250094 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

47-7

$30.00 0

20250089 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

ANETTA SUE 

MEADOWS, 

SEC 1

$30.00 0

20250087 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

H.C. HUBER 

62-3

$30.00 0

20250081 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Carriage Trails 

Section 2 

Phase V

$30.00 0

20250080 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

CALLAMERE 

FARMS 

SECTION 4

$30.00 0

20250070 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

40-10

$30.00 0

6084 OAK RIDGE 

DR 

5201 PITCAIRN 

RD 

5230 Buttercup 

Drive

5930 

TAYLORSVILLE 

RD 

6390 

CHARLOTTE CT 

4842 

LODGEVIEW DR 

7060 CHARING 

CT 

5431 NAUGHTON 

DR 

8711 

CHRISTYGATE LN 

8187 Cherry Birch 

Drive

7692 

DEVONWOOD CT 

7231 

STONEHURST DR 



20250069 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

H.C. HUBER 

47-6

$30.00 0

20250068 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

H.C. HUBER 

47-6

$30.00 0

20250062 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

37-9

$30.00 0

20250058 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

59-4

$30.00 0

20250054 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

52-9

$30.00 0

20250046 Accessory 

Building, 

Residential or 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Carriage Trails 

Section 17

$30.00 0

$2,460.00

20250443 Accessory 

Structure - 

Commercial/In

dustrial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

$200.00 0

20250372 Accessory 

Structure - 

Commercial/In

dustrial

Open $30.00 0

20250353 Accessory 

Structure - 

Commercial/In

dustrial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

40-1

$30.00 0

20250186 Accessory 

Structure - 

Commercial/In

dustrial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

REVERB 0

20250152 Accessory 

Structure - 

Commercial/In

dustrial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

40-10

$30.00 0

7247 CAMROSE 

CT 

7101 CHATLAKE 

DR 

8456 CREEKBED 

CT 

7540 RUSTIC 

WOODS DR 

2015 Trillium 

Way

7247 CAMROSE 

CT 

7627 

BLACKSHEAR DR 

6701 EXECUTIVE 

BLVD

7231 

STONEHURST DR 

Group Total: 84

Group: Accessory Structure - Commercial/Industrial

4341 

TAYLORSVILLE 

RD 

7851 OLD TROY 

PK 



20250135 Accessory 

Structure - 

Commercial/In

dustrial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

53-4

$30.00 0

$320.00

20250435 Accessory 

Structure - 

Residential

Open - expires 

in 1 year

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS - SEC 

12 -1

$30.00 0

20250357 Accessory 

Structure - 

Residential

Open - expires 

in 1 year

MURDOCK/LES

TON PLAT

$30.00 0

20250356 Accessory 

Structure - 

Residential

Open - expires 

in 1 year

MURDOCK/LES

TON PLAT

$30.00 0

20250355 Accessory 

Structure - 

Residential

Open - expires 

in 1 year

MURDOCK/LES

TON PLAT

$30.00 0

20250138 Accessory 

Structure - 

Residential

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

52-6

$30.00 0

20250137 Accessory 

Structure - 

Residential

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

52-6

$30.00 0

20250105 Accessory 

Structure - 

Residential

Closed - 

Expired or 

Withdrawn

$30.00 0

$210.00

20250231 Addition - 

Commercial/In

dustrial

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

$150.00 381,457

20250130 Addition - 

Commercial/In

dustrial

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

$150.00 342,915

20250129 Addition - 

Commercial/In

dustrial

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

$150.00 283,386

$450.00

20250404 Addition - 

Residential

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

30-3

$30.00 0

20250316 Addition - 

Residential

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

53-6

$30.00 0

7001 PINEVIEW 

DR 

4267 MURDOCK 

AV 

7320 

HUNTSVIEW CT 

7320 

HUNTSVIEW CT 

8807 

TAYLORSVILLE 

RD 

Group Total: 6

Group: Accessory Structure - Residential

1363 SENNA 

STREET 

4267 MURDOCK 

AV 

4267 MURDOCK 

AV 

Group Total: 3

Group: Addition - Residential

4763 POWELL RD 

7988 RUSTIC 

WOODS DR 

Group Total: 7

Group: Addition - Commercial/Industrial

7135 OLD TROY 

PK 

4595 

CHAMBERSBURG 

RD 
4595 

CHAMBERSBURG 

RD 



20250252 Addition - 

Residential

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

59-5

$30.00 0

20250144 Addition - 

Residential

Closed - 

Expired or 

Withdrawn

Carriage Trails 

Section 2 

Phase V

$30.00 0

20250082 Addition - 

Residential

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

30-4

$30.00 0

20250031 Addition - 

Residential

Pending H.C. HUBER 

58-13

$30.00 0

$180.00

20250359 Carport Open H.C. HUBER 

52-3

$30.00 0

20250277 Carport Approved and 

Closed/Filed

H.C. HUBER 

40-11

$30.00 0

20250253 Carport Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

40-7

$30.00 0

20250213 Carport Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

40-9

$30.00 0

$120.00

20250411 Festival/Tent/S

pec. Event

0

20250401 Festival/Tent/S

pec. Event

$30.00 0

20250364 Festival/Tent/S

pec. Event

Open CLOUD PARK $30.00 0

20250332 Festival/Tent/S

pec. Event

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

0

20250326 Festival/Tent/S

pec. Event

Open $30.00 0

20250322 Festival/Tent/S

pec. Event

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

0

20250306 Festival/Tent/S

pec. Event

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

0

20250296 Festival/Tent/S

pec. Event

Open $30.00 0

Group Total: 6

Group: Carport

6700 DIAL DR 

7252 SANCROFT 

DR 

7834 SEBRING 

DR 

6644 LOBLOLLY 

DR 

4294 Forestedge 

Street

4947 POWELL RD 

6005 SEAGATE 

PL 

4949 

CHAMBERSBURG 
 4707 BRANDT 

PIKE

5789 OLD TROY 

PK 

6941 

SHELLCROSS DR 

Group Total: 4

Group: Festival/Tent/Spec. Event

6161 

CHAMBERSBURG 



20250251 Festival/Tent/S

pec. Event

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

0

20250210 Festival/Tent/S

pec. Event

Open CLOUD PARK 0

20250199 Festival/Tent/S

pec. Event

0

20250141 Festival/Tent/S

pec. Event

0

20250106 Festival/Tent/S

pec. Event

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

0

20250095 Festival/Tent/S

pec. Event

Open - expires 

in 1 year

0

20250079 Festival/Tent/S

pec. Event

0

$120.00

20250259 FREE 

STANDING 

COVER - REAR

Open BRANDT 

VISTA ACRES

$30.00 0

20250257 FREE 

STANDING 

COVER - REAR

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

30-2

$30.00 0

$60.00

20250247 Garage - 

Detached

Open - expires 

in 1 year

$30.00 0

20250183 Garage - 

Detached

Open - expires 

in 1 year

REVERB 0

20250182 Garage - 

Detached

Open - expires 

in 1 year

REVERB 0

20250181 Garage - 

Detached

Open - expires 

in 1 year

REVERB 0

20250180 Garage - 

Detached

Open - expires 

in 1 year

REVERB 0

20250179 Garage - 

Detached

Open - expires 

in 1 year

REVERB 0

6428 

CHAMBERSBURG 

RD 

 4707 BRANDT 

PK (for permit 

Group Total: 2

Group: Garage - Detached

5620 

CHAMBERSBURG 

RD 
2158 LENNON 

LANE

2156 LENNON 

AVE

Group Total: 15

Group: FREE STANDING COVER - REAR

7116 

TAYLORSVILLE 

RD 

4492 

LONGFELLOW AV 

2154 LENNON 

LANE

2152 LENNON 

LANE

2076 LENNON 

LANE



20250178 Garage - 

Detached

Open - expires 

in 1 year

REVERB 0

20250177 Garage - 

Detached

Open - expires 

in 1 year

REVERB 0

20250176 Garage - 

Detached

Open - expires 

in 1 year

REVERB 0

20250175 Garage - 

Detached

Open - expires 

in 1 year

REVERB 0

20250174 Garage - 

Detached

Open - expires 

in 1 year

REVERB 0

20250173 Garage - 

Detached

Open - expires 

in 1 year

REVERB 0

20250121 Garage - 

Detached

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

40-11

$30.00 0

20250117 Garage - 

Detached

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Carriage Park 110,000

20250116 Garage - 

Detached

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Carriage Park 130,000

20250115 Garage - 

Detached

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Carriage Park 125,000

$60.00

20250248 GAZEBO - 

REAR

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

52-8

$30.00 0

$30.00

20250320 Hot Tub Approved and 

Closed/Filed

H.C. HUBER 

47-3

$30.00 0

$30.00

20250282 Mobile Food 

Vending

Open - expires 

end of 

February

$100.00 0

1998 LENNON 

LANE

4575 MARLEY 

LANE

4573 MARLEY 

LANE

1104 NEWBAUER 

WAY

7610 SHEBA CT 

2074 LENNON 

LANE

2072 LENNON 

LANE

Group: GAZEBO - REAR

7231 RUSTIC 

WOODS DR 

Group Total: 1

Group: Hot Tub

7175 Abington 

Way

7125 Abington 

Way

7075 Abington 

Way

Group Total: 16

7263 CLAYBECK 

DR 

Group Total: 1

Group: Mobile Food Vending

VARIOUS COMM. 

LOCATIONS



20250265 Mobile Food 

Vending

Open - expires 

end of 

February

$100.00 0

20250245 Mobile Food 

Vending

Open - expires 

end of 

February

$100.00 0

20250243 Mobile Food 

Vending

Open - expires 

end of 

February

$100.00 0

20250218 Mobile Food 

Vending

Open - expires 

end of 

February

$100.00 0

$500.00

20250437 New 

Construction - 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

NORTHPARK 5 $150.00 0

20250399 New 

Construction - 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

$150.00 150,000

20250321 New 

Construction - 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

$200.00 500,000

20250297 New 

Construction - 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

LOT SOUTH 

OF IHOP, 

SAME OWNER

$150.00 0

20250279 New 

Construction - 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

325,000

20250184 New 

Construction - 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

REVERB 673,659

20250092 New 

Construction - 

Commercial

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

$150.00 1,800,000

20250066 New 

Construction - 

Commercial

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

$200.00 0

20250065 New 

Construction - 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

$200.00 6,834,918

20250020 New 

Construction - 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

6,834,918

20250013 New 

Construction - 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

THE RESERVE 

AT THE 

FAIRWAYS

$500.00 2,000,000

VARIOUS COMM. 

LOCATIONS

VARIOUS COMM. 

LOCATIONS

VARIOUS COMM. 

LOCATIONS

VARIOUS COMM. 

LOCATIONS

7605 OLD TROY 

PK 

6701 EXECUTIVE 

BLVD

8960 OLD TROY 

PK 

4949 

CHAMBERSBURG 

RD 

Group Total: 5

Group: New Construction - Commercial

8121 OLD TROY 

PIKE

8007 STATE 

ROUTE 235 

8001 BRANDT PK 

4949 

CHAMBERSBURG 

RD 
4949 

CHAMBERSBURG 

RD 
7251 SHULL RD 



20250006 New 

Construction - 

Commercial

Open - expires 

in 1 year

$150.00 9,393

$1,850.00

20250441 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Heathermere 

Woods

$225.00 438,339

20250439 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Heathermere 

Woods

$300.00 576,036

20250438 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Heathermere 

Woods

$300.00 578,436

20250434 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Open - expires 

in 1 year

0

20250242 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Heathermere 

Woods

$225.00 416,680

20250241 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

Heathermere 

Woods

$225.00 436,490

20250238 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

Heathermere 

Woods

$225.00 434,835

20250237 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

Heathermere 

Woods

$225.00 427,300

20250234 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Heathermere 

Woods

$225.00 432,861

20250224 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Heathermere 

Woods

$300.00 574,736

20250223 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

Heathermere 

Woods

$225.00 435,818

20250222 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Heathermere 

Woods

$300.00 587,683

20250221 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Heathermere 

Woods

$300.00 561

20250220 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Heathermere 

Woods

$300.00 573

Group Total: 12

Group: New Construction - Multi-Family

3454 Conifer 

Circle

5100 Brentwood 

Drive

3490 Conifer 

Circle

6202 EXECUTIVE 

BLVD 

4127 Hemlock 

Court

4043 Hemlock 

Court

4064 Hemlock 

Court

3493 Conifer 

Circle

4067 Hemlock 

Court

4109 Hemlock 

Court

4082 Hemlock 

Court

4100 Hemlock 

Court

4145 Hemlock 

Court

4091 Hemlock 

Court



20250172 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Open - expires 

in 1 year

REVERB 3,812,351

20250171 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Open - expires 

in 1 year

REVERB 3,710,598

20250170 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Open - expires 

in 1 year

REVERB 3,710,598

20250169 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Open - expires 

in 1 year

REVERB 3,812,351

20250168 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Open - expires 

in 1 year

REVERB 2,167,985

20250167 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Open - expires 

in 1 year

REVERB 2,167,985

20250166 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Open - expires 

in 1 year

REVERB 2,624,693

20250165 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Open - expires 

in 1 year

REVERB 2,624,693

20250164 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Open - expires 

in 1 year

REVERB 2,624,693

20250163 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Open - expires 

in 1 year

REVERB 2,525,164

20250162 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Open - expires 

in 1 year

REVERB $23,940.00 2,525,164

20250123 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Open - expires 

in 1 year

The Gables $600.00 1,600,000

20250114 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Carriage Park 2,957,696

20250113 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Carriage Park 2,557,696

20250112 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Carriage Park 4,136,544

20250111 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Carriage Park 2,957,696

2216-2262 

LENNON LANE

2160-2206 

LENNON LANE

5600-5646 

BOWIE DR

3381-3427 

HENDRIX LANE

5653-5699 

BOWIE

3300-3370 

HENDRIX LANE

4501-4571 

MARLEY LANE

2000-2070 

LENNON LANE

2080-2150 

LENNON LANE

6025 Camellia 

Place

5000 Havenwood 

Way

1056-1102 

NEWBAUER WAY

1012-1046 

NEWBAUER WAY

1249 Gable Way

7100 Abington 

Way

6075 Camellia 

Place



20250110 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Carriage Park 2,557,696

20250109 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Carriage Park 4,136,544

20250108 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Carriage Park $13,230.00 1,201,443

20250093 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

Heathermere 

Woods

$300.00 579,163

20250083 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

Heathermere 

Woods

$300.00 576,220

20250060 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

Heathermere 

Woods

$300.00 573,262

20250029 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

Heathermere 

Woods

$225.00 443,176

20250016 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Heathermere 

Woods

$225.00 434,190

20250008 New 

Construction - 

Multi-Family

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

Heathermere 

Woods

$225.00 433,924

$42,720.00

20250423 Outdoor Sale Open 0

20250057 Outdoor Sale Open - expires 

in 1 year

NEWBAUER 

INDUST. PARK

$100.00 0

$100.00

20250139 Patio Cover - 

Front

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

37-5

$30.00 0

20250127 Patio Cover - 

Front

Open - expires 

in 1 year

$30.00 0

20250099 Patio Cover - 

Front

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

H.C. HUBER 

30-3

$30.00 0

$90.00

4050 Ember 

Drive

4000 Ember 

Drive

4025 Ember 

Drive

3544 Conifer 

Circle

Group Total: 39

Group: Outdoor Sale

6282 

4028 Hemlock 

Court

4019 Hemlock 

Court

3520 Conifer 

Circle

3511 Conifer 

Circle

5124 Brentwood 

Drive

7749 

BRIDGEWATER 

RD 
5694 TIBET DR 

Group Total: 3

Group: Patio Cover - Rear

7150 EXECUTIVE 

BLVD 

Group Total: 2

Group: Patio Cover - Front

7188 KLYEMORE 

DR 



20250400 Patio Cover - 

Rear

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

H.C. HUBER 

33-1

$30.00 0

20250379 Patio Cover - 

Rear

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

52-3

$30.00 0

20250374 Patio Cover - 

Rear

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Windbrooke 

Section 3 

Phase I

$30.00 0

20250370 Patio Cover - 

Rear

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

H.C. HUBER 

40-11

$30.00 0

20250327 Patio Cover - 

Rear

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Carriage Trails 

Section 7 

Phase V

$30.00 0

20250312 Patio Cover - 

Rear

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

37-8

$30.00 0

20250305 Patio Cover - 

Rear

Open - expires 

in 1 year

THE OAKS OF 

HH, SEC. 4

$30.00 0

20250289 Patio Cover - 

Rear

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Carriage Trails 

Section 7 

Phase V

$30.00 0

20250274 Patio Cover - 

Rear

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

H.C. HUBER 

37-3

$30.00 0

20250264 Patio Cover - 

Rear

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

Carriage Trails 

Section 6 

Phase VI

$30.00 0

20250193 Patio Cover - 

Rear

Closed - 

Expired or 

Withdrawn

Carriage Trails 

Section 7 

Phase V

$30.00 0

20250140 Patio Cover - 

Rear

Open - expires 

in 1 year

THE OAKS OF 

HH, SEC. 4

$30.00 0

20250131 Patio Cover - 

Rear

Open - expires 

in 1 year

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS - SEC. 

9/3

$30.00 0

20250097 Patio Cover - 

Rear

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

STONEYCREEK

, SEC. 1

$30.00 0

$420.00

20250376 Patio 

Enclosure

Open - expires 

in 1 year

LEXINGTON 

PLACE, SEC. 2

$30.00 0

7012 LONGFORD 

RD 

5901 RED OAK 

CT 

3580 Arrowwood 

Street

6620 ROSEBURY 

DR 

5160 Catalpa 

Drive

5975 ROSALIE 

RD 

6530 WILDVIEW 

DR 

5446 Windbrooke 

Drive

7039 SAFARI DR 

3544 Arrowwood 

Street

Group Total: 14

Group: Patio Enclosure

4684 HIALEAH 

PARK 

3544 Arrowwood 

Street

5933 OAK CREEK 

TR 

6033 

BUTTONBUSH 

DRIVE 
4864 MILLRIDGE 

RD 



20250368 Patio 

Enclosure

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

40-1

$30.00 0

20250361 Patio 

Enclosure

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

32-3

$30.00 0

20250329 Patio 

Enclosure

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

60-2

$30.00 0

20250307 Patio 

Enclosure

Open - expires 

in 1 year

$30.00 0

20250273 Patio 

Enclosure

Open - expires 

in 1 year

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS - SEC. 

8, PH III

$30.00 0

20250272 Patio 

Enclosure

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

52-9

$30.00 0

20250212 Patio 

Enclosure

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

47-2

$30.00 0

$240.00

20250429 Remodel/Alter

ation - 

Residential

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

40-1

$30.00 0

20250291 Remodel/Alter

ation - 

Residential

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

59-12

$30.00 0

20250134 Remodel/Alter

ation - 

Residential

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

33

$30.00 0

20250073 Remodel/Alter

ation - 

Residential

Open - expires 

in 1 year

THE OAKS OF 

HH, SEC. 4

$30.00 0

20250053 Remodel/Alter

ation - 

Residential

Open - expires 

in 1 year

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS - SEC. 

4, PH 4

$30.00 0

$150.00

20250206 Sign - Banner Open - expires 

in 1 year

0

20250017 Sign - Banner Open - expires 

in 1 year

$25.00 0

7627 

BLACKSHEAR DR 

4636 PASSAIC CT 

Group Total: 8

Group: Remodel/Alteration - Residential

7631 BERCHMAN 

DR 

6101 LITTLE 

CREEK CT 

8535 CODY CT 

6500 

TAYLORSVILLE 

RD 
9304 LAKESIDE 

STREET

7509 RUSTIC 

WOODS DR 

7100 

CHADBOURNE 

DR 

Group: Sign - Banner

5566 

CHAMBERSBURG 

RD 
5715 BRANDT PK 

5937 BAVARIA PL 

5933 OAK CREEK 

TR 

2493 SUNSET 

MAPLE DRIVE 

Group Total: 5



$25.00

20250436 Sign - 

Composite 

Plan

Open REVERB 0

20250392 Sign - 

Composite 

Plan

Open THE 

MEADOWS

0

20250325 Sign - 

Composite 

Plan

Open - expires 

in 1 year

$1,537.79 30,925

20250298 Sign - 

Composite 

Plan

Open - expires 

in 1 year

LOT SOUTH 

OF IHOP, 

SAME OWNER

$105.42 1,689

20250287 Sign - 

Composite 

Plan

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

$243.25 21,950

20250195 Sign - 

Composite 

Plan

Open - expires 

in 1 year

$406.33 0

20250085 Sign - 

Composite 

Plan

Open - expires 

in 1 year

$3,268.04 112,200

20250034 Sign - 

Composite 

Plan

Open - expires 

in 1 year

$333.00 15,700

20250012 Sign - 

Composite 

Plan

Open - expires 

in 1 year

$179.00 0

$6,072.83

20250260 Sign - 

Directional

Open - expires 

in 1 year

$32.30 500

$32.30

20250346 Sign - 

Ground/Monu

ment

Open - expires 

in 1 year

CANAL 

HEIGHTS

$430.00 47,122

20250299 Sign - 

Ground/Monu

ment

Open NORTHPARK 

SHOPPING 

CENTER

$75.00 1,000

20250293 Sign - 

Ground/Monu

ment

Open - expires 

in 1 year

$94.00 21,525

Group Total: 2

8960 OLD TROY 

PK 

7501 BRANDT PK 

8000 STATE 

ROUTE 235 

8560 OLD TROY 

PK 

7851 OLD TROY 

PK 

Group: Sign - Composite Plan

6701 EXECUTIVE 

BLVD

6151 BRANDT 

PIKE

7737 

WAYNETOWNE 

BL 
7605 OLD TROY 

PK 

Group Total: 1

Group: Sign - Ground/Monument

7050 CALEDONIA 

AVE.

8221-8341 OLD 

TROY PK 

6488 

CHAMBERSBURG 

RD 

Group Total: 9

Group: Sign - Directional

6130 

CHAMBERSBURG 

RD 



20250262 Sign - 

Ground/Monu

ment

Open - expires 

in 1 year

$129.80 7,000

20250202 Sign - 

Ground/Monu

ment

Open - expires 

in 1 year

$85.20 28,643

20250064 Sign - 

Ground/Monu

ment

Open - expires 

in 1 year

$94.00 33,000

20250003 Sign - 

Ground/Monu

ment

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Authentix 

Apartments 

$62.00 2,700

$970.00

20250333 Sign - Political 

Campaign

Open 0

20250090 Sign - Political 

Campaign

0

20250341 Sign - Pylon or 

Multi-tenant

Open - expires 

in 1 year

$83.74 2,500

20250338 Sign - Pylon or 

Multi-tenant

Open - expires 

in 1 year

SULPHUR 

GROVE PLAZA

$85.24 200

20250045 Sign - Pylon or 

Multi-tenant

Open - expires 

in 1 year

$52.00 850

20250025 Sign - Pylon or 

Multi-tenant

Open - expires 

in 1 year

$72.00 1,500

$292.98

20250444 Sign - Refacing Open - expires 

in 1 year

$150.00 12,000

20250433 Sign - Refacing Open - expires 

in 1 year

$70.00 1,500

20250360 Sign - Refacing Open - expires 

in 1 year

CORNER 

SPACE

$35.00 35

20250330 Sign - Refacing Open - expires 

in 1 year

$98.00 3,700

Group Total: 7

Group: Sign - Political Campaign

 VARIOUS 

LOCATIONS 
 VARIOUS 

LOCATIONS 

6130 

CHAMBERSBURG 

RD 
5954 LONGFORD 

RD 

6428 

CHAMBERSBURG 

RD 
6225  Aviator 

Avenue

8240 OLD TROY 

PK 

Group Total: 4

Group: Sign - Refacing

6622 BRANDT PK 

Group Total: 2

Group: Sign - Pylon or Multi-tenant

8265 OLD TROY 

PK 

7750 BRANDT PK 

5118 BRANDT PK 

6741 

CHAMBERSBURG 

RD 
7111 

TAYLORSVILLE 

RD 
7631-7777 OLD 

TROY PIKE



20250288 Sign - Refacing Open - expires 

in 1 year

$86.16 2,463

20250091 Sign - Refacing Open - expires 

in 1 year

$339.86 33,458

20250084 Sign - Refacing Open - expires 

in 1 year

$65.00 2,000

20250075 Sign - Refacing Open - expires 

in 1 year

$45.00 400

20250051 Sign - Refacing Open - expires 

in 1 year

$50.00 1,200

20250038 Sign - Refacing Open - expires 

in 1 year

$68.48 8,500

$1,007.50

20250398 Sign - T1 Open $25.00 250

20250363 Sign - T1 Open $25.00 50

20250362 Sign - T1 Open $25.00 50

20250323 Sign - T1 Open $25.00 0

20250255 Sign - T1 Open $25.00 0

20250039 Sign - T1 Open - expires 

in 1 year

NEWBAUER 

INDUSTRIAL 

PARK

$25.00 50

20250030 Sign - T1 Open - expires 

in 1 year

$25.00 0

20250002 Sign - T1 Open - expires 

in 1 year

0

$175.00

20250343 Sign - T1-T2 Open $50.00 0

$50.00

20250040 Sign - T1-T3 Open - expires 

in 1 year

$75.00 0

20250007 Sign - T1-T3 Open - expires 

in 1 year

$75.00 0

6148 

CHAMBERSBURG 

RD 
8011 STATE 

ROUTE 235 

5080 BRANDT PK 

8381 OLD TROY 

PK 

6595 BRANDT PK 

7601 OLD TROY 

PK 

5701 OLD TROY 

7079 B 

6602 EXECUTIVE 

BLVD 

6660 BRANDT PK 

5367 FISHBURG 

RD 

Group Total: 10

Group: Sign - T1

7371 B BRANDT 

8960 OLD TROY 

6583 BRANDT PK 

Group Total: 1

Group: Sign - T1-T3

8708 OLD TROY 

PK 

7079 E 

TAYLORSVILLE 

RD 

Group Total: 8

Group: Sign - T1-T2

6029 



$150.00

20250381 Sign - T2 $25.00 100

20250314 Sign - T2 Open 0

20250063 Sign - T2 Open - expires 

in 1 year

$25.00 0

$50.00

20250043 Sign - T2-T3 Open - expires 

in 1 year

NEWBAUER 

INDUSTRIAL 

PARK

$50.00 0

$50.00

20250427 Sign - T3 $25.00 0

20250410 Sign - T3 0

$25.00

20250403 Sign - Wall Open $59.35 3,500

20250389 Sign - Wall Open - expires 

in 1 year

$82.50 3,500

20250380 Sign - Wall Open - expires 

in 1 year

$362.00 14,020

20250377 Sign - Wall Open - expires 

in 1 year

$50.00 0

20250371 Sign - Wall Open - expires 

in 1 year

CENTER 

POINT 70 - 10

$92.50 9,000

20250342 Sign - Wall Open - expires 

in 1 year

$100.60 9,000

20250331 Sign - Wall Open - expires 

in 1 year

$96.99 9,048

20250324 Sign - Wall Open - expires 

in 1 year

$44.00 500

20250313 Sign - Wall Open - expires 

in 1 year

SULPHUR 

GROVE PLAZA

$67.92 3,500

Group Total: 3

Group: Sign - T2-T3

6602 EXECUTIVE 

BLVD 

Group Total: 2

Group: Sign - T2

7079 B 

5367 FISHBURG 

6660 BRANDT PK 

Group Total: 2

Group: Sign - Wall

5571 OLD TROY 

6660 BRANDT PK 

7651 OLD TROY 

PK 

Group Total: 1

Group: Sign - T3

7079 B 

5367 FISHBURG 

7750 BRANDT PK 

5076 BRANDT PK 

7900 

TECHNOLOGY 

BLVD 
8265 OLD TROY 

PK 

5589 OLD TROY 

PK 

6237 OLD TROY 

PK 



20250300 Sign - Wall Open - expires 

in 1 year

$73.80 0

20250263 Sign - Wall Open - expires 

in 1 year

SULPHUR 

GROVE PLAZA

$56.28 3,440

20250239 Sign - Wall Open - expires 

in 1 year

$66.00 0

20250101 Sign - Wall Open - expires 

in 1 year

SULPHUR 

GROVE PLAZA

$66.00 2,500

20250061 Sign - Wall Open - expires 

in 1 year

SULPHUR 

GROVE PLAZA

$50.00 2,233

20250052 Sign - Wall Approved and 

Closed/Filed

$72.90 1,525

20250044 Sign - Wall Open - expires 

in 1 year

$65.50 850

20250026 Sign - Wall Open - expires 

in 1 year

$101.00 2,500

20250004 Sign - Wall Open - expires 

in 1 year

Authentix 

Apartments 

$60.52 0

$1,567.86

20250447 Single Family 

Dwelling

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Carriage Trails, 

Section 20, 

Phase 1

$150.00 285,469

20250446 Single Family 

Dwelling

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Carriage Trails, 

Section 20, 

Phase 1

$150.00 206,403

20250445 Single Family 

Dwelling

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Canal Heights, 

Section 1

$150.00 275,000

20250442 Single Family 

Dwelling

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Canal Heights, 

Section 1

$150.00 345,000

20250440 Single Family 

Dwelling

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Carriage Trails, 

Section 20, 

Phase 1

$150.00 263,596

6053 BRANDT PK 

7760 BRANDT PK 

6194 

CHAMBERSBURG 

RD 
7762 Brandt Pike

Group Total: 18

Group: Single Family Dwelling

6507 River Birch 

Street

5797 Shooting 

Star Street

7740 BRANDT PK 

6009 BRANDT PK 

5118 BRANDT PK 

8240 OLD TROY 

PK 

6225  Aviator 

Avenue

2260 Kiel Street

2251 Kiel Street

6468 River Birch 

Street



20250432 Single Family 

Dwelling

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Canal Heights, 

Section 1

$150.00 300,000

20250428 Single Family 

Dwelling

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Carriage Trails, 

Section 20, 

Phase 1

$150.00 211,751

20250426 Single Family 

Dwelling

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Carriage Trails, 

Section 20, 

Phase 1

$150.00 422,891

20250425 Single Family 

Dwelling

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Canal Heights, 

Section 1

$150.00 280,000

20250424 Single Family 

Dwelling

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Canal Heights, 

Section 1

$150.00 320,000

20250422 Single Family 

Dwelling

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Canal Heights, 

Section 1

$150.00 367,000

20250420 Single Family 

Dwelling

Open Carriage Trails, 

Section 20, 

Phase 1

$150.00 214,764

20250419 Single Family 

Dwelling

Open Carriage Trails, 

Section 20, 

Phase 1

$150.00 346,225

20250418 Single Family 

Dwelling

Open Carriage Trails, 

Section 20, 

Phase 1

$150.00 257,631

20250417 Single Family 

Dwelling

Open Carriage Trails, 

Section 20, 

Phase 1

$150.00 283,529

20250416 Single Family 

Dwelling

Open Carriage Trails, 

Section 20, 

Phase 1

$150.00 276,273

20250415 Single Family 

Dwelling

Open Carriage Trails, 

Section 20, 

Phase 1

$150.00 234,788

20250414 Single Family 

Dwelling

Open Carriage Trails, 

Section 20, 

Phase 1

$150.00 226,450

6432 River Birch 

Street

2254 Kiel Street

7173 Caledonian 

Avenue

7167 Caledonian 

Avenue

6435 River Birch 

Street

7107 Caledonian 

Avenue

5767 Shooting 

Star Street

6447 River Birch 

Street

6531 River Birch 

Street

6501 River Birch 

Street

6519 River Birch 

Street

6513 River Birch 

Street

5794 Shooting 

Star Street



20250413 Single Family 

Dwelling

Open Carriage Trails, 

Section 20, 

Phase 1

$150.00 207,751

20250412 Single Family 

Dwelling

Open Carriage Trails, 

Section 20, 

Phase 1

$150.00 280,123

20250409 Single Family 

Dwelling

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Carriage Trails, 

Section 20, 

Phase 1

$150.00 238,249

20250407 Single Family 

Dwelling

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Carriage Trails, 

Section 20, 

Phase 1

$150.00 259,579

20250406 Single Family 

Dwelling

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Carriage Trails, 

Section 20, 

Phase 1

$150.00 198,608

20250405 Single Family 

Dwelling

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Carriage Trails, 

Section 20, 

Phase 1

$150.00 355,900

20250345 Single Family 

Dwelling

Open CALLAMERE 

FARMS - SEC. 

5

$150.00 450,000

20250309 Single Family 

Dwelling

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Callamere 

Farms Section 

6

$150.00 450,000

20250303 Single Family 

Dwelling

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Callamere 

Farms Section 

6

$150.00 450,000

20250290 Single Family 

Dwelling

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/PHVA

$150.00 247,648

20250268 Single Family 

Dwelling

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/PHVA

$150.00 192,742

20250261 Single Family 

Dwelling

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

ANETTA SUE 

MEADOWS, 

SEC 1

$150.00 300,000

20250250 Single Family 

Dwelling

Failed Callamere 

Farms Section 

6

$150.00 400,000

20250246 Single Family 

Dwelling

Open - expires 

in 1 year

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/PHVA

$150.00 214,078

6426 River Birch 

Street

6525 River Birch 

Street

6453 River Birch 

Street

5262 Waterleaf 

Drive

3613 

ARROWWOOD 

ST.
3559 

ARROWWOOD 

ST.
6348 FAYETTA 

CT 

7721 Callamere 

Farms Driveive

3601 

ARROWWOOD 

ST.

6441 River Birch 

Street

5779 Shooting 

Star Street

7821 

WEDGEMERE 

CIRCLE 
7742 Callamere 

Farms Drive

7748 Callamere 

Farms Drive



20250235 Single Family 

Dwelling

Open - expires 

in 1 year

ANETTA SUE 

MEADOWS, 

SEC 1

$150.00 380,000

20250233 Single Family 

Dwelling

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/PHVA

$150.00 191,816

20250232 Single Family 

Dwelling

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/PHVA

$150.00 199,791

20250227 Single Family 

Dwelling

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/PHVA

$150.00 203,347

20250217 Single Family 

Dwelling

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/PHVA

$150.00 268,606

20250216 Single Family 

Dwelling

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/PHVA

$150.00 375,598

20250201 Single Family 

Dwelling

Closed - 

Expired or 

Withdrawn

ANETTA SUE 

MEADOWS, 

SEC 1

$150.00 300,000

20250197 Single Family 

Dwelling

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

ANETTA SUE 

MEADOWS, 

SEC 1

$150.00 300,000

20250189 Single Family 

Dwelling

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/PHVA

$150.00 230

20250188 Single Family 

Dwelling

Closed - 

Expired or 

Withdrawn

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/PHVA

$150.00 234,339

20250187 Single Family 

Dwelling

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/PHVA

$150.00 199,722

20250156 Single Family 

Dwelling

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/PHVA

$150.00 266,060

20250148 Single Family 

Dwelling

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/PHVA

$150.00 369,888

20250147 Single Family 

Dwelling

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/PHVA

$150.00 207,142

20250146 Single Family 

Dwelling

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/PHVA

$150.00 211,091

20250136 Single Family 

Dwelling

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/PHVA

$150.00 208,430

3403 

ARROWWOOD 

ST.
8636 DEERGATE 

DR 

8618 DEERGATE 

DR 

3535 

ARROWWOOD

3559 

ARROWWOOD 

ST.

8636 DEERGATE 

DR 

3517 

ARROWOOD ST.

3583 

ARROWWOOD 

ST.
3577 

ARROWWOOD 

ST.
3607 

ARROWWOOD 

ST.

3493 

ARROWWOOD  

ST.

3589 

ARROWWOOD 

ST.
3499 

ARROWWOOD ST

3487 

ARROWOOD ST.

3505 

ARROWWOOD 

ST.
3565 

ARROWWOOD ST



20250122 Single Family 

Dwelling

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Windbrooke 

Section 3 

Phase I

$150.00 202,714

20250104 Single Family 

Dwelling

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/PHVA

$150.00 350,808

20250103 Single Family 

Dwelling

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/PHVA

$150.00 273,104

20250102 Single Family 

Dwelling

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/PHVA

$150.00 231,639

20250100 Single Family 

Dwelling

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/PHVA

$150.00 192,544

20250078 Single Family 

Dwelling

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/PHVA

$150.00 205,691

20250077 Single Family 

Dwelling

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/PHVA

$150.00 260,847

20250076 Single Family 

Dwelling

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/PHVA

$150.00 246,764

20250072 Single Family 

Dwelling

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/PHVA

$150.00 385

20250071 Single Family 

Dwelling

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/PHVA

$150.00 242,114

20250059 Single Family 

Dwelling

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/PHVA

264,222

20250042 Single Family 

Dwelling

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/PHVA

$150.00 370,479

20250037 Single Family 

Dwelling

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/PHVA

$150.00 264,486

20250036 Single Family 

Dwelling

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/PHVA

$150.00 200,841

20250035 Single Family 

Dwelling

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/PHVA

$150.00 201,498

20250028 Single Family 

Dwelling

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

Windbrooke 

Section 3 

Phase I

$150.00 248,128

5244 Buttercup 

Drive

3595 

ARROWWOOD 

ST.
3553 

ARROWWOOD 

ST.
3571 

ARROWWOOD 

ST.

3523 

ARROWWOOD 

ST.
3451 

ARROWOOD ST.

3475 

ARROWWOOD 

ST.
3463 

ARROWWOOD 

ST.
3415 

ARROWWOOD 

ST.

3511 

ARROWWOOD 

ST.
3529 

ARROWWOOD 

ST.
3469 

ARROWWOOD 

ST.
3457 

ARROWWOOD 

ST.
3481 

ARROWWOOD ST

3409 

ARROWWOOD 

ST.
5251 Buttercup 

Drive



20250027 Single Family 

Dwelling

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/PHVA

$150.00 307,618

20250024 Single Family 

Dwelling

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/PHVA

$150.00 192,444

20250023 Single Family 

Dwelling

Open - expires 

in 1 year

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/PHVA

$150.00 258,474

20250022 Single Family 

Dwelling

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/PHVA

$150.00 258,386

20250021 Single Family 

Dwelling

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/PHVA

$150.00 296,406

20250018 Single Family 

Dwelling

Open - expires 

in 1 year

CALLAMERE 

FARMS - SEC. 

5

$150.00 500,000

20250015 Single Family 

Dwelling

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/PHVA

$150.00 361,061

20250014 Single Family 

Dwelling

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/V-A

$150.00 365,818

$10,650.00

20250431 Storage Shed Approved and 

Closed/Filed

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS 

SECT7/PHVA

$30.00 0

20250421 Storage Shed Open - expires 

in 1 year

CALLAMERE 

FARMS 

SECTION 4

$30.00 0

20250408 Storage Shed Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

47-7

$30.00 0

20250402 Storage Shed Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

40-1

$30.00 0

20250396 Storage Shed Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

52-6

$30.00 0

20250390 Storage Shed Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

37-1

$30.00 0

20250388 Storage Shed Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

53-8

$30.00 0

3439 Arrowwood

3421 Arrowwood

7812 

WEDGEMERE 

CIRCLE 
3547 Arrowwood 

St.

3541 Arrowwood 

St.

3427 

ARROWWOOD 

ST.
3445 Arrowwood

3433 Arrowwood

7380 

COLEGROVE DR 

7971 

BLACKSHEAR DR 

5031 BELLVIEW 

CT 

6582 INNSDALE 

PL 

4772 

KENILWOOD AV 

Group Total: 72

Group: Storage Shed

3511 

ARROWWOOD 

ST.
6981 

BRECKENWOOD 

DR 



20250384 Storage Shed Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

59-11

$30.00 0

20250383 Storage Shed Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

59-11

$30.00 0

$270.00

20250317 Swimming 

Pool

Open - expires 

in 1 year

CALLAMERE 

FARMS 

SECTION 3

$30.00 0

20250301 Swimming 

Pool

Open - expires 

in 1 year

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS, SEC. 

7, PH 2

$30.00 0

20250256 Swimming 

Pool

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

54

$30.00 0

20250236 Swimming 

Pool

Open - expires 

in 1 year

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS- SEC 

14

$30.00 0

20250230 Swimming 

Pool

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

32-2F

$30.00 0

20250229 Swimming 

Pool

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

32-3

$30.00 0

20250204 Swimming 

Pool

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

52-3

$30.00 0

20250192 Swimming 

Pool

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Carriage Trails 

Section VI 

Phase I

$30.00 0

20250158 Swimming 

Pool

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

30-4

$30.00 0

20250128 Swimming 

Pool

Open - expires 

in 1 year

COTTONWOO

D GLEN

$30.00 0

20250126 Swimming 

Pool

Open - expires 

in 1 year

HEATHERMER

E, SEC. 1

$30.00 0

20250088 Swimming 

Pool

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

59-3

$30.00 0

20250086 Swimming 

Pool

Open - expires 

in 1 year

HEATHERMER

E, SEC. 1

$30.00 0

7330 TELLAMERE 

CT 

4104 SPICEBUSH 

DRIVE 

6675 DIAL DR 

2167 BLAZING 

STAR DR 

5257 PITCAIRN 

RD 

8449 EAGLE 

PASS DR 

8449 EAGLE 

PASS DR 

Group Total: 9

Group: Swimming Pool

5242 

BRENTWOOD CT 

6324 ROLLING 

GLEN DR 

5259 HEATHER 

WAY 

4924 

PENNSWOOD DR 

6695 DIAL DR 

3207 White Ash 

Drive

5444 NAUGHTON 

DR 

5711 

COTTONWOOD 

CT 



20250074 Swimming 

Pool

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

$30.00 0

20250009 Swimming 

Pool

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

Authentix 

Apartments 

$30.00 0

$450.00

20250258 Swimming 

Pool - Above 

Ground

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

H.C. HUBER 

40-3

$30.00 0

20250228 Swimming 

Pool - Above 

Ground

Approved and 

Closed/Filed

COTTONWOO

D GLEN

$30.00 0

20250143 Swimming 

Pool - Above 

Ground

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

58-9

$30.00 0

20250011 Swimming 

Pool - Above 

Ground

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

60-6

$30.00 0

$120.00

20250208 Swimming 

Pool - In 

Ground

Open - expires 

in 1 year

CARRIAGE 

TRAILS - SEC. 

8, PH III

$30.00 0

20250118 Swimming 

Pool - In 

Ground

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Carriage Park 0

20250032 Swimming 

Pool - In 

Ground

Open - expires 

in 1 year

HEATHERMER

E, SEC. 1

$30.00 120,000

20250010 Swimming 

Pool - In 

Ground

Open - expires 

in 1 year

Carriage Trails 

Section II 

Phase IV

$30.00 0

$90.00

20250056 Telecom 

Equip. 

Upgrade/Repla

cement/Additio

n

Open - expires 

in 1 year

$100.00 15,000

$100.00

8836 

CHAMBERSBURG 

RD 
6225  Aviator 

Avenue

5929 

WAYNEGATE RD 

8939 

TROWBRIDGE 

WAY 

Group Total: 4

Group: Swimming Pool - In Ground

Group Total: 15

Group: Swimming Pool - Above Ground

7694 ROTHFIELD 

DR 

5721 

COTTONWOOD 

CT 

Group Total: 4

Group: Telecom Equip. Upgrade/Replacement/Addition

4640 FISHBURG 

RD 

Group Total: 1

9295 LAKESIDE 

STREET

4025 Ember 

Drive

5260 HEATHER 

WAY 

4165 Forestedge 

Street

Group: Temp. Dumpster



20250394 Temp. 

Dumpster

Open Carriage Trails 

Section 2 

Phase V

0

20250373 Temp. 

Dumpster

Open Carriage Trails 

Section 6 

Phase VI

0

20250319 Temp. 

Dumpster

Open H.C. HUBER 

53-4

0

20250318 Temp. 

Dumpster

Closed - 

Expired or 

Withdrawn

H.C. HUBER 

47-1

0

20250311 Temp. 

Dumpster

Closed - 

Expired or 

Withdrawn

H.C. HUBER 

37-5

0

20250310 Temp. 

Dumpster

Closed - 

Expired or 

Withdrawn

H.C. HUBER 

30-1

0

20250225 Temp. 

Dumpster

Closed - 

Expired or 

Withdrawn

H.C. HUBER 

47-10

0

20250214 Temp. 

Dumpster

Closed - 

Expired or 

Withdrawn

BRANDTVIEW 

ACRES

0

20250211 Temp. 

Dumpster

Closed - 

Expired or 

Withdrawn

H.C. HUBER 

30-2

0

20250191 Temp. 

Dumpster

Closed - 

Expired or 

Withdrawn

H.C. HUBER 

40-8

0

20250033 Temp. 

Dumpster

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

58-2

$0.00 0

20250019 Temp. 

Dumpster

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

52-1

0

20250005 Temp. 

Dumpster

Open - expires 

in 1 year

H.C. HUBER 

40-2

0

20250001 Temp. 

Dumpster

Closed - 

Expired or 

Withdrawn

WAYNE 

MEADOWS

0

$0.00

20250397 Temp. Storage 

Container

Open H.C. HUBER 

34-1

$30.00 0

20250190 Temp. Storage 

Container

Closed - 

Expired or 

Withdrawn

BRANDTVIEW 

ACRES

0

7169 MONTAGUE 

RD 

4436 LESTON AV 

7310 CALMCREST 

CT 

7300 

BRANDTVISTA 

AVE 
5145 MARINER 

DR 

4237 Forestedge 

Street

5076 Catalpa 

Drive

4817 

LODGEVIEW DR 
7055 

CLIFFSTONE DR 

Group Total: 14

Group: Temp. Storage Container

5557 STORCK DR 

7151 

BRANDTVISTA 

AVE 

7673 SEBRING 

DR 

5830 

CHARLESGATE 

RD 
5340 LONGFORD 

RD 

7600 DAMASCUS 

DR 

4611 

WAYNEDALE CIR 



20250067 Temp. Storage 

Container

H.C. HUBER 

37-9

$30.00 0

$60.00

20250369 Tent(s) Pending $30.00 0

20250205 Tent(s) Open - expires 

in 1 year

THE RESERVE 

AT THE 

FAIRWAYS

$30.00 0

20250194 Tent(s) Open - expires 

in 1 year

$30.00 0

$90.00

$72,408.47

Total Records: 436 1/2/2026

8625 BRANDT PK 

5789 OLD TROY 

PK 

Group Total: 3

7007 HIGHBURY 

RD 

Group Total: 3

Group: Tent(s)

5282 


